‘uapiom prabiamat

spueiel  sp  uey - simagdooyuee  sepucy
uaprom  puooisB  Simegdoouee ey jeow
snurIel ap JBpuo NBA AR BiRiEdal PX@ JOOA

‘usisoysBupuszion ua -sfusieedien «
{esuosiad plasaylemyal
Joop  pusossfyn  sanesedal
usppIepue spUIbLIo Bt
Joop apuifiio uea usbueass 18y
uabizim
ap  uea ueddeycosuable
aliesuosdsico ap s vsdaibur
priolJapuo
uee Nasqeb jo wnugeB pieaes -

100D PEEZIC0I3A IPRYDS ©

' PNOLBPUD BjRULIOU j3Y
sanuesef ap Jspue 191U JeA

iU

‘usinojabespqe) us ~jeeuaiEW

apUBNIE  SUD  JOOP BB JOOA  UBISPIBPUOD
Ua Uoolnn Jovk Usiso¥ ap pap spuemeb ag
‘9|s)E| 979

UBA J8lUa0-adiAas USs 0] uBpusm # oIz
0 JuaIp SOl 8P 18t usweiqosd vea jerall u|

JUENHGRLIOIL
sp ueA enueied 9p sepuo jleA 10j0U a()
‘uaraugab
axfilanam
POR  BpUREISUANDY

uafijogian  wooa  odenueses
Bp uBR Nnsugle  Ussh

Joj0u 8D vEA BUBRUCZYN JaL
‘Wugel  spwaousl  Bupieipurysiayinigad
8P Ul Jay JDOA UBNBU! IEBOMINIGUO aupjoeLy
ep @i us@EPIsPUO sje do  uanojabuouge)
us  -feeusiewr AP plep anuerS s

“Ainigab jpauotssaosd 1By
Jo0A sainigeB sp lg wmepsBuusasye
ap JeuBA uapUEeWL ot uea
apuerel ush ysni ulanposd azuo B 4O

NIQHYYMYOOAIUNYHYD

am

TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG
TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

MOTOBINEUSE

- Tiller/Motorhacken/Motorharken

NOTICE TECHNIQU]

PARTS MANUAL

‘piin 18310 soh
Bajaqney  uey uuem  ‘usplam v Bamaan
uuey  sjpuerey | &g cuesplem  jBapbio
uajlesqieinieieday walnyoydanuesed
uayoybal g gL Bajoqiney 180

‘UsisoxHodsURIY pUn ~asiaye
‘uspanm punsefiyamnp
{eUOSISd Wsuamyyend Jyow  uoA
app  ueyemimeieday  wbusylon -
‘s1aja1SI8H LUSJBPUE Saua apeIneg
younp  syspeuwiBuc  sep  zmmsig -
‘usqey 8B4 InZ saygIeD)
sap  usyeyosueBpeeuibun  Jap
Bunsapuy  ap  syopm  ‘wagnbBug
‘wejuyasBuneAs
Japo -sfunpuamuy -
‘uoA purufijne uabunBpeyssags
'uajsoxNsiunpe A aysgn.
:puis uassojyosafisne auetes sap vop

‘uialL e sBunyaisisy

Jepa ~[BUBeRN UslBQSIaMUDEL
yooayeneg eje Ay puemynesieouy
pun  ZiEsssleusiBN  JUBWN  spumlesy  8ig

‘SI3l8ISIBUICI0N UspUsLSaisIUe
sep  uafe)sisualpinieseday AP ue  apg

UoIS ajg UIpUBM URPBUISIOEWY ustoBal ung

“oapaBae syEISIBYI0PW UayISYIZads
S8p BHUEIPD ¥R YIINP puM JOOW JBg

"SIOION
3P BUYBUSNY pw  ‘uayoew | Jeubmabun
yonmgen usuaiyodws Bunpamesfunuaipag
JBp U UBp 1) SIBSAD) BIp BUDPM USSIIMINR
@burwgoisyoy  pun  JapgsjsBunyaisiay  sip
‘ausneg ajfe jne yas Jyaraq anumIen B
. pospabge yoneigan
uspsuolssajosd DU apy Jepuamuy
uap ue Buniajsr) ge apumIR S1PUON 8

JFULR L UBDIDM BIRIDE) BUISUN DY

NIONADNIOSEIINVHEYD

@

pepead jou s aseuoind jo jood
BU) i oA 8 Aew eswesen ayy seuesRns
aUl 19pun pasanbst s seda B JansLAGM
pamnpard e jsnw eseyand jo jooxd

‘SRsUBdNe YOdSURS PUE [SAR] *

‘jpuuossad payend

~uou Ag Ino pases sedss snonasd
‘a.4nos Jayoue woly sued

'

Aq sued puBuo jo jusweoccal -
‘sapsieoeiByY
feubue ey Bukgpow  ytom -

‘Wnej avuBuBBW Jo Bsh e -
Buwoip; afewep «
'$1500 BUBUILIELS [RULIOY @
1BA0Y Jou Ssop adjuRIEND )

1O3BR [RUBELT
jo Buumpoeinuews B ypm puno; ued Aue
40} Jogey pue sped je ssakoo saleeEnS ayy

“sunpenuew eubue s jo Loners siedsl
aU yum deads 'suibus au) @) singey Aue o4

*FINISEINURLL
sy Ay pesuerend st auBus  ayy

‘auibua ay; Bupnioxe
‘SUOONISUL 9SN By Ul P3puawiLLIeIal
asn sy sop spdosdus  wey  Supew
SiELa)EW med U osyng ‘syney Buumoejnuew
tww  sued e sisso0  asjueenf ey

‘asn jPuOoISS 20 1d-uoY B 10 I9EN
8y} 0} A1sAljep SO 31ep AU Jo SE SYUGUI gL
pasjuesent ate spnposd pamnysenueul [y

SNOILIGNO D IRINYHYND

®

-anja

00012080

Mountfield by G

Marke / Merk .
MODELE

MF19KRB

s
°

Yo .

J

pe /1

3

MARQUE
REF.ARTICLE

1

HU“ .

£

@ gy

& w
MR-
Z)oE
AR |
£~ o=
~ S
W :.m..-
R 2SR o,
=1 222y
3 o WO
g IESES

=

QU0 P8 0LOH00S8E

*2usno) sed
$2,U JEWR.p Baaid B] 5 ssnps ae ned
spuered e syuued snes wierds enbeys
ap siof sympodd @) pop jeyoep amnmad B

ryodsursy

ap & uewatydsy p SRy sHy e
‘ay penk
«wou pusasnd np ked ssanoas
saimaUpuE  suciendssl sip € -
‘auBuo @ ine
aunp swad  sep Jed subuop
seoad  sop  wewsoedwar e -
Bubuop sanbysimoers
s8) jUBHPOW UNNUSAIBM; aun g -
VBRI
no uwoesHnp  nejep  wn g -

L S2ANNNISUCD SUONRIOLINBD $B) *
WNBULOU UBIRJIUE [ SR} S8 «
1 sed annos sUapuessd v

“UOGEILAR] 3P IO BRIBL Bp ISHRNIII)IP

anuuooa!  ass b anad ey unod
aAan.p ulew P sevad anos spvessd e
“anejou

np anbrew Bl ap naesedsl ep neesw
ne Jsssapes ‘inapwl auued amoy Inogd
~anbyads

wesnge; vos ed pueeb (s ansjow 97

‘asned ap |83 o} us aqeaydde 353 (A
3pOI NP SIUBAINS 18 LG YE) SBUIRD SBOM
no sineRp saf JueMnod arby) anuesed e

MBI NP LOISHIX@ )R USRESHIND
saofou  sal suep asuasesd  sbesn) e
saidosciul uspuas ss) b sasiwasd saenew
XNE SR04 $ap ‘uO(RDLAE) BR RSP SBp
weuesad saopud seno) smno? anueied B}

jautoissajoid uou afiesn inod sabesn |
¢ uosieiAl ap incl np serep ¥ osiow gr
saijuesed JUOS suOHEdUQR} SOU  SANOY

FLLNYAYO 30 SNOWLIONOD

@

tre machine )

24/10/06 96412080
avo

ED:

ts sur le tablesw correspondent

@

vt

e

=

&

=

B

a8

p

T S
3 3z
] =
= <
™ =

Q@
2 3
@ =
= 2|
& =
B =]
w bt
-
tn =
ik o
= =9
o

@ o
o =
¥ 5
: £
=

F b
4 =
D

5 &
z =
- =



iiriy _Bog

i

e SRy

— B0t
™ B048,/BOS0
"'\;‘~»—~. . ,,ﬁ—QA§
23047

E012/E013

BO50/B056 -
5049 /h0ss — [1]
song——f B
VOTT/ V081 [ﬂ

005, o VY / D
T, S y ) X 3007

RO16 /%(@7 . ‘\ - ‘

- iy 2 é,@ d ; B

o

\ Bz "0
gi_sz " A V5 i
o
Eb19 .

Bt
Eﬂj\f . _BO11

Hao1




REPERES CODE ARTICLE

BOOO
BOO1
B0G2
B0OO3
B00O4
BOO7
BO10
BO11
BO12
BO15
BO16
BO18
BO19
BO25
BO33
B034
BO41
B042
B0O43
B044
BO45
BO46
B047
B0438
B049
BO50
BOS1
BO52
BO53
B054
B055
BO71
B0O72
B0O73
B074
BO75
BO76
BO77
B0O79
BO87
BO88
BO90
BOS1
" B094
B100
B101
B111
E005
EQ013
EO14
EQLS

00100483
92100046/N
92005263
92005268/R
92005265
00010929
92100075
82000016
92005109/N
92005308
92005235/R
92005142/N
92005100/R
92100152
90100200
90100061
92005148
90100056
90100082
92005149
92005147
92005205
92005306
92005169
90100191
901006027
90200039
92005167
92005304
92005274
92005153
92005211
92005234
92005160
92005231
92005174
92005233
92005171
92005113
89055002
92100102/N
92100180
92005273
90100579
92005247/R
92005206

‘92100206

90105509
90896083
90100044
50315001

DESIGNATION REPERES

MOTEUR

SUPPORT ROUE AVANT
ENTRETOISE ROUE
PROTECTEUR FRAISE
PROTECTEUR COURROIE
FRAISE RIVETEE C. PONT
CABLE EMBRAYAGE

EPINGLE D'AXE

BEQUILLE DE TERRAGE

PATTE ARRET DE GAINE
CHASSIS SOUDE

ENTRETOISE SUPPORT EMBRAYAGE
PONT MB BOULONNE

CDE ACCELERATEUR+CABLE MB
LEVIER EMBRAYAGE

POIGNEE CAQUTCHOUC

BIELLE MARCHE AR.

RESSORT CABLE

GALET TENDEUR

RESSORT RAPPEL BIELLE
BIELLE MARCHE AV.

POULIE M.AV-M.AR

COURROIE M.AR

COURROIE M.AV CRANT X13-1280
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:8
POULIE MOTEUR "13*
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:30
GUIDE COURROIE MARCHE AV.
GUIDE COURROIE MAR.

PATTE AV PROTECTEUR COURROIE
POULTE MOTEUR MARCHE AR.
GUIDON REGLABLE MB

LEVIER BLOCAGE GUIDON REGLABLE

SUPPORT GUIDON REGLABLE
BAGUE GUIDON REGLABLE
RATIDISSEUR SUPPORT GUIDON REG
GUIDE ENSEMBLE GUIDON REG
VIS EPAULEE 8X50

ROUE MB D.200

TIGE DOUBLE ROUE

1/2 CHAPE AR

PROTEC COURROIE ARR
SUPPORT PROTEC FRAISES
ENTRETOISE L10,5

BANDEAU MB

GOUPILLE POULIE

CABLE EMBR MAR

ECROU HM 10 ZN 8.8

ECROU FREIN M6 ZN

ECROU FREIN M8 ZN

ECROU FREIN M10 ZN

REPERES CODE ARTICLE

EO016
E019
ROO2
ROO8
ROLO
RO12
RO15
RO16
RO30
T147
T155
v0o1
v008
V009
v017
v026
v027
v031
v032
v034
v035
v043
vo46
V055
V059
v081
v1i07
X004
X009
X022

90105511
90805504
92005172
90107007
906807502
90100067
90107000
90107003
92100074
92100107
90100670
90803134
92100081
97046087
90105082
90105059
90105004
92005018
92005020
90800019
50892057
90105134
90105009
90800008
90105070
90105025
064200

92100072
92000087
92100103

DESIGNATION REPERES

ECROU FREIN M12 ZN

ECROU TOWLOCK M8 ZN
RONDELLE CONTACT 10X27 ZN
RONDELLE D.8 ZN LARGE
RONDELLE D.10 ZN ETROITE
RONDELLE D.12 ZN ETROITE
RONDELLE EVENTAIL D.8 ZN
RONDELLE EVENTAIL D.10 2ZN
RONDELLE STARLOCK D.10

OBTURATEUR

SERRE CABLE

VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIs
VIS
VIS
VIS
Vis
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS

AUTOPERCEUSE H4,8X19

CUVETTE M6X8

POINTEAU M8X16

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

6X16 ZN
8X16 zZN
8X20 ZN
8X35 ZN
8X40 ZN
8X50 ZN
8X60 ZN
10X150 ZN
10X50 zN

BTR 8 X 12

HM

12X35 ZN

UNF 5/16X3/4

POELIER 6 X 50
CLAVETTE DISQ.F.PLA3,17X6X15,8
CLAVETTE FORME B 4,76X4,76

GOUPILLE ROUE



